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HS-AM035-R      1/4”-28 UNF Male       1in

HS-AM036-R     M6 Male       1in

We manufacture a range of accessories for 
use with our comprehensive series of industrial 
accelerometers to achieve a secure surface fit. 

Pole Piece Pot Magnets provide a secure, 
semi-permanent point of connection to a 
curved surface and all have a constant 
operating temperature range up to 120°C.

Part No.          Diameter      Thread Height

height

diameter

connection 
thread

pole pieces

Pull StrengthPull S

44lbs

 44lbs

1.3in

1.3in




